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Anderson Gomes Ramos

Artulanez Souza da Luz

Augusto Fernando de Melo

Carlos Eduardo Souza (Dolar)

Daniel Henrique

Evismar Almeida de Andrade

Filipe Camara Albuquerque Alheiros
italo Juan de Albuquerque

Maria Camila Soares de Lira
Nadhine Maria de Franca

Pedro Eugénio Bererra de Souza
Priscila dos Santos Araujo

Rafael Douglas Souza Barreto dos Santos
Raphael Felipe Ramos Duarte Soares
Tiago Valentin Bezerra

Mesa Redonda IG / BACEN Seminario Teste Artefatos Projeto

(0,0 - 2,0)
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00

(0;0 - 5,0)
3,50

5,00
4,50
4,50
3,50
4,50
3,50
3,50
2,50
3,50
4,50
2,00
4,50

(0,0-3,0)
0,00
0,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
0,50
3,00
3,00
3,00

3,00
3,00

3,00

Total AV1
(0,0 - 10,0)
2,00
5,50
5,00
10,00
9,50
9,50
6,00
9,50
8,50
8,50
4,50
8,50
9,50
4,00
9,50



